1 23.86Y
2 24.33Y
3 24.60Y
4 24.81Y
5 24.82Y
6 24.90Y
7t 24.91Y
7t 24.92Y
9 24.92Y
10 24.94Y

1 51.73Y
2 52.69Y
3 52.70Y
4 52.87Y
5 53.49Y
6 53.61Y
7 53.86Y
8 53.95Y
9 53.99Y
10 54.04Y

1 1:53.42Y
2 1:53.93Y
3 1:54.85Y
4 1:55.43Y
5 1:55.57Y
6 1:56.42Y
7 1:56.57Y
7 1:56.84Y
9 1:57.08Y
10 1:57.65Y

1 5:01.84Y
2 5:07.84Y
3 5:08.87Y
4 5:11.56Y
5 5:12.34Y
6 5:12.93Y
7 5:15.45Y
8 5:15.50Y
9 5:16.13Y
10 5:16.51Y

Female 13-14 50 Free
Armijo, Caelle
Minnes, Asia
Scott, Kelly
Lee, Danielle
Ahearn, Lauren
Hicks, Lauren
Fagan, Gabriella
Chelus, Katherine

Babich Morrow, Cecina

Sterling, Vivienne

Female 13-14 100 Free

Armijo, Caelle
Sterling, Vivienne
Lee, Danielle
Minnes, Asia
Quihuiz, Cecilia
Hamblin, Madelyn
Stozkovs, Yana
Ahearn, Lauren
Hicks, Lauren
Scott, Kelly

Female 13-14 200 Free

Sayers, Emma

Lee, Danielle
Minnes, Asia
Armijo, Caelle
Hamblin, Madelyn
Quihuiz, Cecilia
Pickles, Audrey
Stozkovs, Yana
Ahearn, Lauren
Scott, Kelly

Female 13-14 500 Free

Sayers, Emma
Minnes, Asia
Lee, Danielle
Herbst, Hannah
Jones, Ezmee
Pickles, Audrey
Johnson, Holli
Dalbik, Sahara
Church, Kara
Ahearn, Lauren

9/5/2020
10/14/2016
3/25/2018
3/6/2008
12/3/2022
12/1/2017
3/10/2013
3/10/2019
3/11/2012
11/4/2023

9/7/2020
3/10/2023
3/12/2008
9/18/2016
11/4/2023
11/5/2023

3/9/2024
3/15/2021
3/11/2017
3/23/2018

3/6/2020
3/12/2008
9/17/2016

9/5/2020

3/8/2024
12/1/2023
12/4/2020

3/8/2024

10/23/2020
3/23/2018

2/16/2020
9/18/2016
3/6/2008
7/3/2012
3/12/2022
12/5/2020
2/17/2013
2/16/2020
11/8/2015
11/20/2022

1t 21.92Y
1t 21.92Y
3 21.93Y
4 22.17Y
5 22.18Y
6 22.33Y
7 22.58Y
8 22.80Y
9 22.92Y
10 22.95Y

1 47.44Y
2 47.45Y
3 48.13Y
4 48.18Y
5 48.29Y
6 48.48YL
7 48.72Y
8 48.73Y
9 49.19Y
10 50.17Y

1 1:42.62Y
2 1:44.88Y
3 1:45.40Y
4 1:45.89Y
5 1:46.17Y
6 1:46.24Y
7 1:46.72Y
8 1:47.75Y
9 1:47.82Y
10 1:47.97Y

1 4:36.05Y
2 4:45.29Y
3 4:46.01Y
4 4:46.82Y
5 4:47.97Y
6 4:50.63Y
7 4:50.68Y
8 4:51.17Y
9 4:52.67Y
10 4:54.16Y

Male 13-14 50 Free
Mungia, Tres
Pickles, lan
Crow, Seth
Acheson, Samuel
Kleinman, Maxwell
Jones, Keaton
Miller, Kaden
Esser, Devin
Mindlin, Ethan
Bartsch, Brevin

Male 13-14 100 Free
Jones, Keaton
Mungia, Tres
Crow, Seth
Acheson, Samuel
Kleinman, Maxwell
Miller, Kaden
Pickles, lan
Mindlin, Ethan
Esser, Devin
Niezgodzki, Michael

Male 13-14 200 Free
Mindlin, Ethan
Jones, Keaton
Kleinman, Maxwell
Acheson, Samuel
Crow, Seth
Pickles, lan
Niezgodzki, Michael
Esser, Devin
Williams, Isaiah
Lattanzi, Carlos

Male 13-14 500 Free
Mindlin, Ethan
Jones, Keaton
Lattanzi, Carlos
Acheson, Samuel
Esser, Devin
Khokhlov, Mark
Hopkins, Mason
Crow, Seth
Pickles, Evan
Pickles, lan

3/7/2020

3/7/2020
6/16/2021
11/9/2014

3/9/2019
9/20/2019
2/17/2014
3/23/2018
2/13/2021
12/2/2016

9/20/2019
3/8/2020
3/15/2021
3/7/2014
3/1/2019
3/7/2014
1/20/2020
2/14/2021
3/24/2018
6/24/2014

3/6/2021
1/20/2019
3/8/2019
3/7/2014
3/13/2021
3/6/2020
3/7/2014
1/13/2018
3/9/2012
2/29/2020

3/4/2021
2/17/2019
3/7/2020
11/15/2014
11/2/2017
3/11/2023
10/16/2020
3/14/2021
3/7/2020
2/1/2020



10:17.78Y
10:23.73Y
10:44.27Y
10:49.25Y
10:49.42Y
10:49.50Y
10:53.17Y
10:54.07Y
10:54.47Y
10:56.85Y
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1 17:10.90Y
2 17:27.98Y
3 17:30.04Y
4 17:42.03Y
5 17:47.51Y
6 17:52.59Y
7 18:03.10Y
8 18:05.41Y
9 18:09.27Y
10 18:09.47Y

Female 13-14 1000 Free

Sayers, Emma
Johnson, Holli

Pickles, Audrey

Herbst, Hannah

Jones, Ezmee

Babich Morrow, Cecina
Markl, Alexa

Ahearn, Lauren

Dalbik, Sahara

Webb, Victoria

Female 13-14 1650 Free

Sayers, Emma
Johnson, Holli

Herbst, Hannah
Pickles, Audrey

Jones, Ezmee

Babich Morrow, Cecina
Jones, Ezmee
Spellman, Bria
Blomquist, Christine
Webb, Victoria

1/20/2020
3/12/2014
1/15/2021
1/14/2012
3/13/2022
12/1/2011
1/18/2014
1/17/2022
1/20/2020
3/13/2011

3/5/2020
3/16/2014
3/10/2011
1/15/2021
3/10/2022

3/8/2012
3/19/2021

7/3/2012

3/7/2013
3/10/2011

1 9:42.04Y
2 9:42.65Y
3 9:48.17Y
4 10:00.09Y
5 10:00.20Y
6 10:03.87Y
7 10:05.72Y
8 10:10.35Y
9 10:12.11Y
10 10:12.22Y

1 16:12.14Y
2 16:15.89Y
3 16:26.38Y
4 16:32.52Y
5 16:40.52Y
6 16:42.29Y
7 16:45.25Y
8 16:49.82Y
9 16:50.79Y
10 16:59.33Y

Male 13-14 1000 Free
Mindlin, Ethan
Jones, Keaton
Lattanzi, Carlos
Esser, Devin
Khokhlov, Mark
Pickles, lan
Lause, Matthew
Hopkins, Mason
Pickles, Evan
Crow, Seth

Male 13-14 1650 Free
Jones, Keaton
Lattanzi, Carlos
Mindlin, Ethan
Esser, Devin
Hopkins, Mason
Pickles, lan
Lause, Matthew
Pickles, Evan
Khokhlov, Mark
Crow, Seth

5/2/2021
1/21/2019
3/8/2020
3/25/2018
3/12/2023
3/8/2020
3/13/2011
3/8/2020
3/8/2020
3/18/2021

3/24/2019

3/5/2020
3/19/2021
3/25/2018

9/4/2020
1/31/2020
3/10/2011
2/14/2020
3/10/2022
3/19/2021



1 57.96Y
2 58.14Y
3 58.58Y
4 58.86Y
5 59.47Y
6 59.55Y
7 59.56Y
8 59.89Y
9 59.99Y
10 1:01.04Y

1 2:02.14Y
2 2:04.75Y
3 2:08.02Y
4 2:08.28Y
5 2:08.36Y
6 2:08.38Y
7 2:09.46Y
8 2:10.04Y
9 2:10.76Y
10 2:11.37Y

1 1:06.77Y
2 1:07.47Y
3 1:07.81Y
4 1:07.83Y
5 1:07.83Y
6 1:07.93Y
7 1:08.54Y
8 1:09.55Y
9 1:09.72Y
10 1:10.19Y

1 2:21.92Y
2 2:22.10Y
3 2:24.66Y
4 2:26.29Y
5 2:26.98Y
6 2:27.07Y
7 2:27.46Y
8 2:27.69Y
9 2:27.79Y
10 2:27.94Y

Female 13-14 100 Back

Lee, Danielle
Minnes, Asia
Fratesi, Isabella
Hamblin, Madelyn
Markl, Alexa
George, Genevieve
Fisher, lvy
Velasquez, Maya
Quihuiz, Cecilia
Jones, Ezmee

Female 13-14 200 Back

Lee, Danielle
Minnes, Asia
Quihuiz, Cecilia
Markl, Alexa
Hamblin, Madelyn
George, Genevieve
Falls, Nicole

Jones, Ezmee
Fisher, lvy
Sterling, Vivienne

Female 13-14 100 Breast

Fratesi, Isabella
Minnes, Asia
Sayers, Emma
Stozkovs, Yana
Chelus, Katherine
Dioszegi, Sara
Dalbik, Sahara
Weir, Kylee
Andres, Amelie
Quihuiz, Cecilia

Female 13-14 200 Breast

Fratesi, Isabella
Stozkovs, Yana

Sayers, Emma

Keller, Madeline
Warriner, Corinne
Hamblin, Madelyn
Byrnes Cortinas, Nicole
Chelus, Katherine
Dalbik, Sahara

Strolic, Caroline

3/6/2008
10/14/2016
3/1/2015
3/11/2023
3/7/2014
3/7/2020
3/11/2023
3/9/2024
12/2/2023
3/12/2022

3/6/2008
10/14/2016
3/12/2023
3/9/2014
3/12/2023
1/19/2020
3/8/2015
2/20/2022
3/12/2023
3/10/2024

12/5/2014
10/15/2016
2/16/2020
12/1/2023
3/8/2019
3/25/2023
3/6/2020
3/11/2018
3/8/2019
2/18/2024

3/26/2015
12/2/2023
2/17/2020

3/9/2024
1/23/2022
2/19/2024
11/6/2021
2/18/2019
1/20/2020

3/8/2013

1 51.14Y
2 51.54Y
3 53.02Y
4 54.95Y
5 55.14Y
6 56.04Y
7 54.68Y
8 56.29Y
9 56.47Y
10 56.70Y

1 1:47.53Y
2 1:49.43Y
3 1:58.85Y
4 1:59.74Y
5 1:59.79Y
6 2:00.01Y
7 2:01.14Y
8 2:02.93Y
9 2:03.34Y
10 2:03.90Y

1 57.60Y
2 58.15Y
3 1:02.41Y
4 1:02.49Y
5 1:02.53Y
6 1:02.76Y
7 1:03.05Y
8 1:03.14Y
9 1:03.55Y
10 1:03.65Y

1 2:04.13Y
2 2:06.84Y
3 2:13.04Y
4 2:13.82Y
5 2:15.04Y
6 2:16.37Y
7 2:17.12Y
8 2:18.02Y
9 2:18.98Y
10 2:19.20Y

Male 13-14 100 Back
Jones, Keaton
Mindlin, Ethan
Kleinman, Maxwell
Bilbrey, Braxton
Paliscak, Zachary
Pickles, lan
Lattanzi, Carlos
Crow, Seth
Liu, Bryan
Pickles, Evan

Male 13-14 200 Back
Jones, Keaton
Mindlin, Ethan
Kleinman, Maxwell
Pickles, Evan
Lattanzi, Carlos
Esser, Devin
Acheson, Samuel
Pickles, lan
Bansberg, William
Wakefield, Tiago

Male 13-14 100 Breast
Mungia, Tres
Kleinman, Maxwell
Koh, Ethan
Rasp, Rorek
Pickles, Evan
Bilbrey, Braxton
Peterson, Ridge
Roman, Connor
Beauchamp, Aaron
Lattanzi, Carlos

Male 13-14 200 Breast
Mungia, Tres
Kleinman, Maxwell
Lattanzi, Carlos
Pickles, Evan
Koh, Ethan
Roman, Connor
Cheam, Clarence
Beauchamp, Aaron
Crow, Seth
Bilbrey, Braxton

3/9/2019
11/5/2021
12/1/2018

11/10/2012

3/7/2014
2/15/2020

3/8/2020
6/19/2021
3/29/2007
2/15/2020

9/20/2019
11/4/2021
12/1/2018
2/16/2020
2/16/2020
11/19/2017
11/16/2014
2/16/2020
3/4/2017
3/15/2021

2/29/2020
3/9/2019
3/11/2022
3/6/2020
3/6/2020
11/10/2012
2/18/2018
2/19/2012
12/6/2013
12/6/2019

2/28/2020

3/9/2019
12/7/2019

3/7/2020
3/12/2022
2/20/2012

9/6/2021
2/17/2014
6/19/2021
1/19/2013



1 57.51Y
2 58.06Y
3 58.08Y
4 58.36Y
5 59.01Y
6 59.04Y
7 59.35Y
8 59.37Y
9 59.95Y
10 59.97Y

1 2:03.74Y
2 2:08.49Y
3 2:08.89Y
4 2:12.14Y
5 2:12.23Y
6 2:12.38Y
7 2:13.26Y
8 2:13.49Y
9 2:13.74Y
10 2:15.52Y

1 2:07.21Y
2 2:09.08Y
3 2:09.36Y
4 2:09.87Y
5 2:10.03Y
6 2:10.40Y
7 2:11.70Y
8 2:11.72Y
9 2:12.69Y
10 2:12.83Y

1 4:29.44Y
2 4:34.97Y
3 4:37.82Y
4 4:37.84Y
5 4:40.44Y
6 4:40.50Y
7 4:40.65Y
8 4:42.69Y
9 4:44.27Y
10 4:45.38Y

Female 13-14 100 Fly
Ahearn, Lauren
Minnes, Asia
Hamblin, Madelyn
Sayers, Emma
George, Genevieve
Lee, Danielle
Johnson, Holli

Babich Morrow, Cecina

Fratesi, Isabella
Johnson, Avery
Female 13-14 200 Fly
Sayers, Emma
Johnson, Holli
Ahearn, Lauren
Herbst, Hannah

Babich Morrow, Cecina
Bachmeier, Madelyn

Lee, Danielle
Johnson, Avery
Hamblin, Madelyn

Byrnes Cortinas, Nicole

Female 13-14 200 IM
Minnes, Asia
Lee, Danielle
Sayers, Emma
Hamblin, Madelyn
Fratesi, Isabella
Chelus, Katherine
Herbst, Hannah
Dalbik, Sahara
Stozkovs, Yana
Markl, Alexa

Female 13-14 400 IM
Sayers, Emma
Hamblin, Madelyn
Fratesi, Isabella
Herbst, Hannah
Johnson, Holli
Dalbik, Sahara
Stozkovs, Yana
Markl, Alexa
Quihuiz, Cecilia
Lee, Danielle

11/5/2021
9/17/2016
3/10/2023
12/5/2020

3/6/2020
12/6/2007
3/15/2014

3/9/2012
3/27/2015
3/23/2019

3/14/2021
3/13/2014
9/7/2020
3/10/2012
3/10/2012
3/17/2018
12/6/2007
11/17/2018
3/10/2023
11/20/2021

10/14/2016
3/12/2008
12/6/2020
3/12/2023
3/29/2015
3/10/2019
3/11/2012
2/17/2020
3/10/2024

3/8/2014

2/15/2020

3/8/2024
3/27/2015
2/18/2012
3/14/2014
2/15/2020
12/1/2023
10/5/2013
12/1/2023

2/9/2008

1 51.08Y
2 51.62Y
3 52.00Y
4 53.51Y
5 53.72Y
6 54.66Y
7 54.86Y
8 55.32Y
9 55.38Y
10 55.45Y

1 1:51.84Y
2 1:55.50Y
3 1:55.93Y
4 1:56.42Y
5 2:00.80Y
6 2:01.23Y
7 2:02.09Y
8 2:03.22Y
9 2:04.18Y
10 2:04.25Y

1 1:51.81Y
2 1:54.18Y
3 1:57.38Y
4 1:58.00Y
5 1:58.45Y
6 1:59.33Y
7 2:01.38Y
8 2:01.94Y
9 2:02.74Y
10 2:02.85Y

1 3:59.36Y
2 4:09.00Y
3 4:10.22Y
4 4:10.29Y
5 4:11.39Y
6 4:17.13Y
7 4:18.12Y
8 4:18.61Y
9 4:19.37Y
10 4:21.29Y

Male 13-14 100 Fly
Kleinman, Maxwell
Mindlin, Ethan
Mungia, Tres
Niezgodzki, Michael
Esser, Devin

Liu, Bryan

Spector, Tal
Bartsch, Brevin
Jones, Keaton
Acheson, Samuel
Male 13-14 200 Fly
Mindlin, Ethan
Kleinman, Maxwell
Niezgodzki, Michael
Esser, Devin
Spector, Tal

Lause, Matthew
Lattanzi, Carlos
Jones, Keaton
Wakefield, Tiago
Khokhlov, Mark
Male 13-14 200 IM
Jones, Keaton
Kleinman, Maxwell
Mungia, Tres
Mindlin, Ethan
Esser, Devin
Lattanzi, Carlos
Kleinman, Maxwell
Crow, Seth
Paliscak, Zachary
Pickles, lan

Male 13-14 400 IM
Jones, Keaton
Esser, Devin
Lattanzi, Carlos
Kleinman, Maxwell
Mindlin, Ethan
Khokhlov, Mark
Niezgodzki, Michael
Pickles, Evan
Acheson, Samuel
Pickles, lan

3/8/2019
11/5/2021
3/6/2020
3/9/2014
4/5/2018
3/29/2007
3/9/2018
12/3/2016
1/29/2019
10/26/2013

3/14/2021
3/9/2019
3/8/2014

3/22/2018

11/17/2018

3/12/2011

11/16/2019

12/2/2018

3/14/2021

3/12/2022

9/20/2019
2/18/2019
3/7/2020
3/15/2021
4/6/2018
1/20/2020
2/19/2018
5/8/2021
11/17/2013
2/1/2020

9/20/2019
4/8/2018
3/6/2020

3/22/2019

3/13/2021

3/10/2023
3/7/2014
3/6/2020

11/14/2014

2/15/2020



